Individual Results: Courtenay, B.C. - May 11, 2019
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Category: Men
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Name

O'Neill

Einagel
Pigford
Welsh
Cuthbert
Readman
Millward

Penner
Sabo

Cusson
Mason

Studerus
Robertson
French

Savoie

Toneff
Henson
Wood

Loverin
Sexsmith
Grinde

Appleyard
Reynolds

Gledhill

Caring
Wilson
Hundal
Chambers
Vant Erve

Paterson
Berot
Boyd
Chinnery

Akintunde
Quinn

Petty

First
Name

Fraser

Eric
Marcus
Jonathan
Luke
Jeff
Mark

Myron
Ray

Alexandre
Dave

Eric
lan
Jesse

Jasper

Russell
Cole
Steve

Darren
Kevin
Blair

Kevin
Chris

Peter

Jeff
Tanner
Gurjit
Chris
William

James
Kevin
Jeff
Doug

Yemi
Andy

Lance

Department

Delta Fire Department

Fort McMurray Fire Department
Edmonton Fire & Rescue
Courtenay Fire Rescue
Cowichan Fire Department
Edmonton Fire & Rescue

Delta Fire Department

Yukon Fire Marshal's Office
Yukon Fire Marshal's Office

Whitehorse Fire Department
Delta Fire Department

Everett Fire Department
Courtenay Fire Rescue
Cumberland Fire Department

Hornby Island Volunteer Fire
Department

Courtenay Fire Rescue
Oyster River Fire Rescue
Delta Fire Department

Vancouver Fire & Rescue
Chilliwack Fire Department
Cumberland Fire Department

Courtenay Fire Rescue
Yukon Fire Marshal's Office

Cumberland Fire Department

Oyster River Fire Rescue
Courtenay Fire Rescue
Vancouver Fire & Rescue
Oyster River Fire Rescue
Courtenay Fire Rescue

Yukon Fire Marshal's Office
Courtenay Fire Rescue

Yukon Fire Marshal's Office

Hornby Island Volunteer Fire
Department

Courtenay Fire Rescue
Courtenay Fire Rescue

Courtenay Fire Rescue

Team Name

Delta Fire Department -
Team Westshore Terminals

Courtenay Fire Rescue

Delta Fire Department -
Team Westshore Terminals

Yukon Fire Marshal's Office
- Team 1

Yukon Fire Marshal's Office
- Team 1

Delta Fire Department -
Team Westshore Terminals

Courtenay Fire Rescue

Cumberland Fire
Department

Courtenay Fire Rescue
Oyster River Fire Rescue

Delta Fire Department -
Team Westshore Terminals

Cumberland Fire
Department

Courtenay Fire Rescue

Yukon Fire Marshal's Office
- Team 2

Cumberland Fire
Department

Oyster River Fire Rescue
Courtenay Fire - Team 3

Oyster River Fire Rescue

Courtenay Fire Rescue -
Team 2

Yukon Fire Marshal's Office
- Team 1

Courtenay Fire Rescue

Yukon Fire Marshal's Office
- Team 2

Courtenay Fire - Team 3

Courtenay Fire Rescue -
Team 2

Courtenay Fire - Team 3

Category

Men

Men
Men
Men
Men
Over 45
Over 55

Over 45
Men

Men
Over 40

Over 40
Men
Men

Men

Men
Men
Over 45

Over 45
Men
Men

Men
Over 40

Men

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

Over 45
Men

Over 50
Over 50

Men
Over 55

Men

Penalty |
Status

Stair

Knocked
over
Hydrant

Door

Results

01:22:10

01:23:63
01:27:19
01:33:59
01:38:64
01:39:82
01:46:00

01:48:09

01:53:93

01:54:36
01:56:42

02:01:09
02:02:77
02:03:27

02:03:40

02:04:93
02:05:56
02:11:37

02:18:43
02:21:74
02:22:66

02:22:66
02:27:00

02:28:79

02:29:39
02:32:81
02:33:38
02:34:35
02:36:51

02:36:98

02:41:73

02:48:84

02:57:27

03:00:02
03:06:09

03:10:98

Bye or
WildCard



37 Horobetz
38 Gray

39 Lonsberry Terry
40 Braidwood Tommy

Roger

41 Rodin Joel

Category: Women

1 Morrison  Carla
2 Penman Carla
3 Readman Nickey
4 Leak Sam

5 Geisler Ursula

Anthony

Oyster River Fire Rescue
Courtenay Fire Rescue
Comox Fire Department
Courtenay Fire Rescue

Courtenay Fire Rescue

Strathcona County Fire
Department

North Vancouver District
Shell Scotford ERT
Foothills Fire Department

Yukon Fire Marshal's Office

Oyster River Fire Rescue
Courtenay Fire - Team 3

Courtenay Fire Rescue -
Team 2

Courtenay Fire Rescue -
Team 2

Men
Over 40
Over 50
Men

Men

Women

Over 45
Over 40
Women

Yukon Fire Marshal's Office  Women

- Team 2

Force
DNF
DNS
DNS

DNS

DNF

03:29:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00

02:22:46

02:43:26
03:07:99
04:58:81
00:00:00
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