Individual Results: Courtenay, B.C. - May 11, 2019

Rank	Last Name	First Name	Department	Team Name	Category	Penalty Status	Results	Bye or WildCard					
Category: Men													
1	O'Neill	Fraser	Delta Fire Department	Delta Fire Department - Team Westshore Terminals	Men		01:22:10						
2	Einagel	Eric	Fort McMurray Fire Department		Men		01:23:63						
3	Pigford	Marcus	Edmonton Fire & Rescue		Men		01:27:19						
4	Welsh	Jonathan	Courtenay Fire Rescue	Courtenay Fire Rescue	Men		01:33:59						
5	Cuthbert	Luke	Cowichan Fire Department		Men		01:38:64						
6	Readman	Jeff	Edmonton Fire & Rescue		Over 45		01:39:82						
7	Millward	Mark	Delta Fire Department	Delta Fire Department - Team Westshore Terminals	Over 55		01:46:00						
8	Penner	Myron	Yukon Fire Marshal's Office	Yukon Fire Marshal's Office - Team 1	Over 45		01:48:09						
9	Sabo	Ray	Yukon Fire Marshal's Office	Yukon Fire Marshal's Office - Team 1	Men		01:53:93						
10	Cusson	Alexandre	Whitehorse Fire Department		Men		01:54:36						
11	Mason	Dave	Delta Fire Department	Delta Fire Department - Team Westshore Terminals	Over 40		01:56:42						
12	Studerus	Eric	Everett Fire Department		Over 40		02:01:09						
13	Robertson	lan	Courtenay Fire Rescue	Courtenay Fire Rescue	Men		02:02:77						
14	French	Jesse	Cumberland Fire Department	Cumberland Fire Department	Men		02:03:27						
15	Savoie	Jasper	Hornby Island Volunteer Fire Department		Men		02:03:40						
16	Toneff	Russell	Courtenay Fire Rescue	Courtenay Fire Rescue	Men		02:04:93						
17	Henson	Cole	Oyster River Fire Rescue	Oyster River Fire Rescue	Men		02:05:56						
18	Wood	Steve	Delta Fire Department	Delta Fire Department - Team Westshore Terminals	Over 45		02:11:37						
19	Loverin	Darren	Vancouver Fire & Rescue		Over 45		02:18:43						
20	Sexsmith	Kevin	Chilliwack Fire Department		Men		02:21:74						
21	Grinde	Blair	Cumberland Fire Department	Cumberland Fire Department	Men		02:22:66						
22	Appleyard	Kevin	Courtenay Fire Rescue	Courtenay Fire Rescue	Men		02:22:66						
23	Reynolds	Chris	Yukon Fire Marshal's Office	Yukon Fire Marshal's Office - Team 2	Over 40		02:27:00						
24	Gledhill	Peter	Cumberland Fire Department	Cumberland Fire Department	Men		02:28:79						
25	Caring	Jeff	Oyster River Fire Rescue	Oyster River Fire Rescue	Men		02:29:39						
26	Wilson	Tanner	Courtenay Fire Rescue	Courtenay Fire - Team 3	Men		02:32:81						
27	Hundal	Gurjit	Vancouver Fire & Rescue		Men		02:33:38						
28	Chambers		Oyster River Fire Rescue	Oyster River Fire Rescue	Men	Stair	02:34:35						
29	Vant Erve		Courtenay Fire Rescue	Courtenay Fire Rescue - Team 2	Men		02:36:51						
30	Paterson	James	Yukon Fire Marshal's Office	- Team 1	Over 45		02:36:98						
31	Berot	Kevin	Courtenay Fire Rescue	Courtenay Fire Rescue	Men		02:41:73						
32	Boyd	Jeff	Yukon Fire Marshal's Office	Yukon Fire Marshal's Office - Team 2	Over 50	Knocked over Hydrant	02:48:84						
33	Chinnery	Doug	Hornby Island Volunteer Fire Department		Over 50	,	02:57:27						
34	Akintunde	Yemi	Courtenay Fire Rescue	Courtenay Fire - Team 3	Men		03:00:02						
35	Quinn	Andy	Courtenay Fire Rescue	Courtenay Fire Rescue - Team 2	Over 55	Door	03:06:09						
36	Petty	Lance	Courtenay Fire Rescue	Courtenay Fire - Team 3	Men		03:10:98						

37	Horobetz	Roger	Oyster River Fire Rescue	Oyster River Fire Rescue	Men	Force	03:29:00		
38	Gray	Anthony	Courtenay Fire Rescue	Courtenay Fire - Team 3	Over 40	DNF	00:00:00		
39	Lonsberry	Terry	Comox Fire Department		Over 50	DNS	00:00:00		
40	Braidwood	Tommy	Courtenay Fire Rescue	Courtenay Fire Rescue - Team 2	Men	DNS	00:00:00		
41	Rodin	Joel	Courtenay Fire Rescue	Courtenay Fire Rescue - Team 2	Men	DNS	00:00:00		
Category: Women									
1	Morrison	Carla	Strathcona County Fire		Women		02:22:46		
			Department						
2	Penman	Carla	North Vancouver District		Over 45		02:43:26		
2	Penman Readman	Carla Nickey	'		Over 45 Over 40		02:43:26 03:07:99		
_			North Vancouver District						